Personal Representative Inventory

Robinson, William P

Personal Property - Real Estate
Furniture & Household Goods
Emblements, Annual Crops

Corporate Stock
Mortgages, Bonds, Notes
Bank Accounts/Money
Other property

Appraised Value of Estate
Amount Taken by Widow

Appraisers:
Krueckeberg, Herman H
Martin, Gerald J

none listed

Notary Public:
Macklin, David A

Widow:
Robinson, Blanche

11/1/1957

Personal Representative

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$12,057.50
$0.00
$270.00

$12,357.50
$1,000.00
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